T600 / T600e / T600EE
Scrubber

COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #
Brushes
. || paRTDESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #
= Excellent cleaning
performance, designed and Nylon Scrub Brush 28 (700 mm) 1246591
mm
engineered specifically to fit Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2 x 14" (350 mm) brushes 1246592
Tennant machines. Super Abrasive Scrub Brush 1246593
® Easy installation helps reduce Nylon Scrub Brush 1246595
machine downtime and 32" (800 mm)
. | DISK Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2x 16" (400 mm) brushes 1246596
service calls. Super Abrasive Scrub Brush 1246597
= Optimal operation with Tennant Nylon Scrub Brush 1246600
machines, maximizing cleaning 36" (900 mm)
effectiveness in one pass. Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2x 18" (450 mm) brushes 1246601
Super Abrasive Scrub Brush 1246602
Nylon Scrub Brush 222305
Polypropylene Scrub Brush 28" (700 mm) 222304
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2x 28" (700 mm) brushes 374041
Abrasive Scrub Brush 222309
CYLINDRICAL
Nylon Scrub Brush 222308
Polypropylene Scrub Brush 32" (800 mm) 222307
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2 x 32" (800 mm) brushes 374042
Abrasive Scrub Brush 222309

Pads / Pad Drivers
= Available for a variety of cleaning PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

needs and floor types.

= Polishing 3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5 1243343
= Scrubbing 3M™ Red Cleaning Pad, case of b 1243656
= Stripping 3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5 28" (700 mm) 1243344
3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5 2x 14" (355 mm) pads 1243657
3M™ Black HiPro Stripping Pad, case of 5 1243658
Pad Driver Disc with Face 1234467
3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5 1243356
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5 1243355
3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5 32" (800 mm) 1243354
3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5 2x 16" (405 mm) pads 1243685
3M™ Black HiPro Stripping Pad, case of 5 1243659
Pad Driver Assembly 1246594

continued on next page
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Pads / Pad Drivers (cont.)

= Available for a variety of cleaning
needs and floor types.
= Polishing
= Scrubbing
= Stripping

Squeegees

PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5

3M™ Blue Scrubhing Pad, case of 5
3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5
3M™ Black HiPro Stripping Pad, case of 5
Pad Driver Assembly

Red Backer Pad, case of 5

3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5

3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5
3M™ Maroon Surface Prep Pad, case of 5
Green Turf Pad, case of 5

Melamine Cleaning Pad, case of 5

36" (900 mm)

2 x 18" (455 mm) pads

Orbital 14" x 28"

(355 mm x 700 mm) pad

1243337
1243336
1243335
1243724
370093
1246599
1221839
1223246
1218157
1223247
1223248
1223250
1228002

= Exceptional liquid
pick-up, designed and
engineered specifically to fit
Tennant machines.
" Less rework and low labor costs.
® |deal for use in a variety of
applications.
= Premium Linatex® and Linard®
rubber exhibits outstanding
strength and resistance to
cutting and tearing.
= Chemical-resistant urethane
has a long service life; well

suited for use with organic and

petroleum-based oils.

= Economy Gum Rubber is
cost-effective option for
smooth, indoor floors, made
of a combination of natural
material and fillers.
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[ | ParTDESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

Linard® 5 slot Squeegees
Urethane Squeegees
Gum Rubber Squeegees
Linard® 5 slot Squeegees
FRONT Urethane Squeegees
Gum Rubber Squeegees
Linard® 5 slot Squeegees
Urethane Squeegees
Gum Rubber Squeegee
Linatex® Squeegee
Urethane Squeegee
Gum Rubber Squeegee
Linatex® Squeegee
REAR Urethane Squeegee
Gum Rubber Squeegee
Linatex® Squeegee
Urethane Squeegee
Gum Rubber Squeegee
Linatex® Squeegee
Urethane Squeegee
Gum Rubber Squeegee
Linatex® Squeegee
KIT Urethane Squeegee
Gum Rubber Squeegee
Linatex® Squeegee
Urethane Squeegee
Gum Rubber Squeegee

Use for 28" (700 mm)

Use for 32" (800 mm)

Use for 36" (900 mm)

Use for 28" (700 mm)

Use for 32" (800 mm)

Use for 36" (900 mm)

Use for 28" (700 mm)

Use for 32" (800 mm)

Use for 36" (900 mm)

1232680
1228915
1228919
1232679
1228906
1228907
1232681
1228922
1228923
1221585
1228909
1228910
1221572
1228904
1228905
1221115
1228920
1228921
9015734
9015735
9015733
9015737
9015738
9015736
9015740
9015741
9015739
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General Maintenance

" Optimized equipment cleaning PART DESCRIPTION PART #

performance.
® Reduced maintenance costs and 6V. 240 AH Wet Battery 222280
machine wear 6V, 360 AH Wet Battery 1070587
210 AH C20 (TPPL) 1238358
0Off-Board Charger, 36V 1234826
TPPL Charger 1229475
Debris Tray 1230171
Vacuum Shutoff Float 609531
PVC Hose Assembly (Recovery) 9017505
Replacement Key 1017696
Drain Cap Assembly 1232385
Solution Hose (Clear PVC) 9015728
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Stone Care Solutions

" Easy and effective method to PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE PART #

restore concrete and terrazzo

. _ 25 Grit Counterclockwise Removal Tool 1246877
floors to a high gloss finish.
= QOur Stone Care Solutions enable 25 Grit Clockwise Removal Tool 1246879
professionals to grind and polish 35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise Use for 28" (700 mm) 1246820
concrete floors using standard 35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise 1246821
cleaning equipment. 100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise 1246822
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise 1246823
50 Grit Polymer Tool 1246620
100 Grit Polymer Tool 1246621
200 Grit Polymer Tool Use for 28" (700 mm) 1246622
400 Grit Polymer Tool 2 required 1246623
1000 Grit Polymer Tool 1246624
2000 Grit Polymer Tool 1246625
25 Grit Clockwise Removal Tool 1246881
35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise 1246626
35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise Use for 32" (800 mm) 1246627
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise 1246628
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise 1246629
50 Grit Polymer Tool 1246630
100 Grit Polymer Tool 1246631
200 Grit Polymer Tool Use for 32" (800 mm) 1246632
400 Grit Polymer Tool 2 required 1246633
1000 Grit Polymer Tool 1246634
2000 Grit Polymer Tool 1246635
25 Grit Counterclockwise Removal Tool 1246882
25 Grit Clockwise Removal Tool 1246883
35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise 1246636
Use for 36" (900 mm)
35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise 1246637
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise 1246638
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise 1246639
50 Grit Polymer Tool 1246640
100 Grit Polymer Tool 1246641
200 Grit Polymer Tool Use for 36" (900 mm) 1246642
400 Grit Polymer Tool 2 required 1246643
1000 Grit Polymer Tool 1246644
2000 Grit Polymer Tool 1246645
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Tennant True® Cleaning Solutions

= Formulated to help protect gaskets, PART DESCRIPTION “ PART #

seals, vacuum fans, or other critical

25 gal 9015248
components
" Bjodegradable surfactants and 5gal 9006758
recyclable packaging support Neutral pH Daily Cleaner (Clear): For light-duty cleaning, safe 15 gal w/pump* 9006759
L for all floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable surfactants, 15 gal 9006760
green cleaning initiatives and Green Seal & NSF certified 55 gal w/pump* 9006761
® Color coded for easy identification, g pump
training, and safety %5 gal 9006762
= | ow-foam formulas allows for 275 gal 9006763
easy rinsing and may help extend 25 gal 9015246
some equipment components 5 gal SULETER
Neutral Purpose Cleaner (Purple): For medium-duty cleaning, 15 gal w/pump 9006765
safe for most floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable 15 gal 9006766
surfactants, and Green Seal & NSF certified 55 gal w/pump* 9006767
55 gal 9006768
275 gal* 9006769
25gal 9015247
5 gal 9006770
Neutral pH Solvent Degreaser (Yellow): For aggressive 15 gal w/pump* 9006771
cleaning, heavy manufacturing & industrial environments, low
foam, contains low volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, 15gal 9006772
and is NSF certified 55 gal w/pump* 9006773
55 gal 9006774
275 gal* 9006775
2.5 gal 9015249
5 gal 9006776
15 gal w/pump* 9006777
High Alkaline Degreaser (Red): For heavy-duty cleaning, heavy 15 gal 9006778
manufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low 55 gal w/pump* 9006779
volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified 55 gal 9006780
275 gal* 9006781
22 Lb box 9006782
granular drum 9006783
25 gal 9015250
Super Strength Solvent Degreaser (Orange): For extremely
. S . ; ; 5 gal 9008791
aggressive cleaning in heavy manufacturing & industrial
environments. Good for grease & mark removal. Low foam. 55 gal 9008795
Contains enviromentally safer surfactants. NSF approved. 915-gal 9008796
pH: 778. Dilution: Genera'l cleaning — 1/_2-3 o0z per gal; Heavy 455- gal 9008797
cleaning — 4-8 oz per gal; Severe cleaning — up to 15 oz per gal.
275 gal* 9008798
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