## T600 / T600e / T600EE

# Scrubber



COMMON PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

Serial #		

#### **Brushes**

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines.
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls.
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass.

	PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
	Nylon Scrub Brush	00// /700	1246591
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	28" (700 mm) 2 x 14" (350 mm) brushes	1246592
	Super Abrasive Scrub Brush	2 X 1 1 (650 mm, 2.46.166	1246593
	Nylon Scrub Brush	201/ (202	1246595
DISK	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	32" (800 mm) 2 x 16" (400 mm) brushes	1246596
	Super Abrasive Scrub Brush	Z X TO (100 mm) Brading	1246597
	Nylon Scrub Brush	00// (000	1246600
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	36" (900 mm) 2 x 18" (450 mm) brushes	1246601
	Super Abrasive Scrub Brush	Z X 10 (100 mm) bradilos	1246602
	Nylon Scrub Brush		222305
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	28" (700 mm)	222304
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush	2 x 28" (700 mm) brushes	374041
CYLINDRICAL	Abrasive Scrub Brush		222309
CYLINDRICAL	Nylon Scrub Brush		222308
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	32" (800 mm)	222307
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush	2 x 32" (800 mm) brushes	374042
	Abrasive Scrub Brush		222309

#### **Pads / Pad Drivers**

- Available for a variety of cleaning needs and floor types.
  - Polishing
  - Scrubbing
  - Stripping

PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5		1243343
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5		1243656
3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5	28" (700 mm)	1243344
3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5	2 x 14" (355 mm) pads	1243657
3M™ Black HiPro Stripping Pad, case of 5		1243658
Pad Driver Disc with Face		1234467
3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5		1243356
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5		1243355
3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5	32" (800 mm)	1243354
3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5	2 x 16" (405 mm) pads	1243685
3M™ Black HiPro Stripping Pad, case of 5		1243659
Pad Driver Assembly		1246594

continued on next page

## Pads / Pad Drivers (cont.)

- Available for a variety of cleaning needs and floor types.
  - Polishing
  - Scrubbing
  - Stripping

PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5		1243337
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5		1243336
3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5	36" (900 mm)	1243335
3M™ Brown Stripping Pad, case of 5	2 x 18" (455 mm) pads	1243724
3M™ Black HiPro Stripping Pad, case of 5	370093	370093
Pad Driver Assembly		1246599
Red Backer Pad, case of 5	1221839 1223246 1218157 Orbital 14" x 28" (355 mm x 700 mm) pad 1223247 1223248 1223250	1221839
3M™ White Polishing Pad, case of 5		1223246
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad, case of 5		1218157
3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad, case of 5		1223247
3M™ Maroon Surface Prep Pad, case of 5		1223248
Green Turf Pad, case of 5		1223250
Melamine Cleaning Pad, case of 5		1228002

#### **Squeegees**

- Exceptional liquid pick-up, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines.
- Less rework and low labor costs.
- Ideal for use in a variety of applications.
  - Premium Linatex® and Linard® rubber exhibits outstanding strength and resistance to cutting and tearing.
  - Chemical-resistant urethane has a long service life; well suited for use with organic and petroleum-based oils.
  - Economy Gum Rubber is cost-effective option for smooth, indoor floors, made of a combination of natural material and fillers.

	PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART#
		SCHOOL FAIR / BROSH SIZE	
	Linard® 5 slot Squeegees		1232680
	Urethane Squeegees	Use for 28" (700 mm)	1228915
	Gum Rubber Squeegees		1228919
	Linard® 5 slot Squeegees		1232679
FRONT	Urethane Squeegees	Use for 32" (800 mm)	1228906
	Gum Rubber Squeegees		1228907
	Linard® 5 slot Squeegees		1232681
	Urethane Squeegees	Use for 36" (900 mm)	1228922
	Gum Rubber Squeegee		1228923
	Linatex® Squeegee		1221585
	Urethane Squeegee	Use for 28" (700 mm)	1228909
	Gum Rubber Squeegee		1228910
	Linatex® Squeegee		1221572
REAR	Urethane Squeegee	Use for 32" (800 mm)	1228904
	Gum Rubber Squeegee		1228905
	Linatex® Squeegee		1221115
	Urethane Squeegee	Use for 36" (900 mm)	1228920
	Gum Rubber Squeegee		1228921
	Linatex® Squeegee		9015734
	Urethane Squeegee	Use for 28" (700 mm)	9015735
	Gum Rubber Squeegee		9015733
	Linatex® Squeegee		9015737
KIT	Urethane Squeegee	Use for 32" (800 mm)	9015738
	Gum Rubber Squeegee		9015736
	Linatex® Squeegee		9015740
	Urethane Squeegee	Use for 36" (900 mm)	9015741
	Gum Rubber Squeegee		9015739

## **General Maintenance**

- Optimized equipment cleaning performance.
- Reduced maintenance costs and machine wear

PART DESCRIPTION	PART #
6V, 240 AH Wet Battery	222280
6V, 360 AH Wet Battery	1070587
210 AH C20 (TPPL)	1238358
Off-Board Charger, 36V	1234826
TPPL Charger	1229475
Debris Tray	1230171
Vacuum Shutoff Float	609531
PVC Hose Assembly (Recovery)	9017505
Replacement Key	1017696
Drain Cap Assembly	1232385
Solution Hose (Clear PVC)	9015728

## **Stone Care Solutions**

- Easy and effective method to restore concrete and terrazzo floors to a high gloss finish.
- Our Stone Care Solutions enable professionals to grind and polish concrete floors using standard cleaning equipment.

PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART #
25 Grit Counterclockwise Removal Tool		1246877
25 Grit Clockwise Removal Tool		1246879
35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise	Use for 28" (700 mm)	1246820
35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise		1246821
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise		1246822
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise		1246823
50 Grit Polymer Tool		1246620
100 Grit Polymer Tool		1246621
200 Grit Polymer Tool	Use for 28" (700 mm)	1246622
400 Grit Polymer Tool	2 required	1246623
1000 Grit Polymer Tool		1246624
2000 Grit Polymer Tool		1246625
25 Grit Clockwise Removal Tool		1246881
35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise 35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise		1246626 1246627
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise	Use for 32" (800 mm)	1246628
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise		1246629
50 Grit Polymer Tool		1246630
,		
100 Grit Polymer Tool		1246631
200 Grit Polymer Tool	Use for 32" (800 mm)	1246632
400 Grit Polymer Tool	2 required	1246633
1000 Grit Polymer Tool		1246634
2000 Grit Polymer Tool		1246635
25 Grit Counterclockwise Removal Tool		1246882
25 Grit Clockwise Removal Tool		1246883
35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise		1246636
35 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise	Use for 36" (900 mm)	1246637
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Counter Clockwise		1246638
100 Grit Concrete Prep Spring Tool Clockwise		1246639
50 Grit Polymer Tool		1246640
100 Grit Polymer Tool		1246641
200 Grit Polymer Tool	Use for 36" (900 mm)	1246642
400 Grit Polymer Tool	2 required	1246643
1000 Grit Polymer Tool		1246644

## Tennant True® Cleaning Solutions

- Formulated to help protect gaskets, seals, vacuum fans, or other critical components
- Biodegradable surfactants and recyclable packaging support green cleaning initiatives
- Color coded for easy identification, training, and safety
- Low-foam formulas allows for easy rinsing and may help extend some equipment components

PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART#
	2.5 gal	9015248
	5 gal	9006758
Neutral pH Daily Cleaner (Clear): For light-duty cleaning, safe	15 gal w/pump*	9006759
for all floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable surfactants, and Green Seal & NSF certified	15 gal	9006760
	55 gal w/pump*	9006761
	55 gal	9006762
	275 gal*	9006763
	2.5 gal	9015246
	5 gal	9006764
Neutral Purpose Cleaner (Purple): For medium-duty cleaning,	15 gal w/pump*	9006765
eafe for most floor types, low foam, contains biodegradable	15 gal	9006766
surfactants, and Green Seal & NSF certified	55 gal w/pump*	9006767
	55 gal	9006768
	275 gal*	9006769
	2.5 gal	9015247
	5 gal	9006770
Neutral pH Solvent Degreaser (Yellow): For aggressive	15 gal w/pump*	9006771
leaning, heavy manufacturing & industrial environments, low oam, contains low volatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants,	15 gal	9006772
and is NSF certified	55 gal w/pump*	9006773
	55 gal	9006774
	275 gal*	9006775
	2.5 gal	9015249
	5 gal	9006776
	15 gal w/pump*	9006777
ligh Alkaline Degreaser (Red): For heavy-duty cleaning, heavy	15 gal	9006778
nanufacturing & industrial environments, low foam, contains low	55 gal w/pump*	9006779
rolatile solvents & biodegradable surfactants, and is NSF certified	55 gal	9006780
	275 gal*	9006781
	22 Lb box	9006782
	granular drum	9006783
	2.5 gal	9015250
Guper Strength Solvent Degreaser (Orange): For extremely aggressive cleaning in heavy manufacturing & industrial	5 gal	9008791
environments. Good for grease & mark removal. Low foam.	55 gal	9008795
Contains enviromentally safer surfactants. NSF approved.	9 15- gal	9008796
oH: 7-8. Dilution: General cleaning — 1/2-3 oz per gal; Heavy eleaning — 4-8 oz per gal; Severe cleaning — up to 15 oz per gal.	4 55- gal	9008797
cieaning — 4-8 oz per gai; Severe cieaning — up to 15 0z per gai.	275 gal*	9008798